
 
 

 
 

TYPICAL ACTIVITIES CALENDAR  

Tuesday 1st   Time                                 Activity                                                                           Birthday 
 
 
 

By Appointment 

10:00am 

10:00am 

1:30PM 

Hairdresser 

Tai Chi 

Stitch'n'Bitch 

Carpet bowls 

Wednesday 2nd      
 

 
 

7:00am 

10:00am 

10:30am 

1:30pm 

2:00pm 

7:00pm 

Water aerobics 

Bus 

Garden Group 

Mosaics (shed) 

Craft group 

Games night 
Thursday 3rd      

 
 

9:45am 

1:00pm 

Bellbrook Singers 

Moreen’s Movies 

Hairdresser/Massage 

Friday 4th      
 

 
 

7:45am 
9:00am 
1:30pm 
4:30pm 

Water Awrobics 

Water aerobics 
Hairdresser/Massage 

Happy Hour 

Saturday 5th                                            
 

 
1:30pm Line dancing 

Sunday 6th      
 

 
 

9:am 

2:30pm 

Bowls 
Chatter & Mix 

Monday 7th      
 

 
9:00 am 

11:00 am 

2:00 pm 

2:00m 

8:00 pm 

Water aerobics 

Line Dancing 

Coffee Club 

500 Club 

Movies 

Tuesday 8th                                                                                                                                            
 By Appointment 

10:00am 

10:00am 

1:30PM 

Hairdresser 

Tai Chi 

Stitch'n'Bitch 

Carpet bowls 

  



 
 

 
 

Wednesday 9th   
 

 
7:00am 

10:00am 

10:30am 

1:30pm 

2:00pm 

7:00pm 

Water aerobics 

Bus 

Garden Group 

Mosaics (shed) 

Craft group 

Games night 
 

 

Thursday 10th     
 

 
 

9:45am 
1:00pm 

Bellbrook Singers 

Moreen’s Movies 
Hairdresser/Massage 

  

Friday 11th                                      
 

 
7:45am 
9:00am 
1:30pm 

4:30pm 

Water aerobics 

Water aerobics 
Hairdresser/Massage 

Happy Hour 

  

Saturday 12th    
 
 

1:30pm Line dancing   

Sunday 13th      
 
 

9:am 

2:30pm 

Bowls 

Chatter & Mix 

 

 

 

 

Monday 14th      
 

 
 

9:00 am 

11:00 am 

2:00 pm 

2:00m 
8:00 pm 

Water aerobics 

Line Dancing 

Coffee Club 

500 Club 
Movies 

  

Tuesday 15th      
 By Appointment 

10:00am 

10:00am 

1:30PM 

Hairdresser 

Tai Chi 

Stitch'n'Bitch 

Carpet bowls 

   

Wednesday 16th     
 

 
 

7:00am 

10:00am 

10:30am 

1:30pm 

2:00pm 
7:00pm 

Water aerobics 

Bus 

Garden Group 

Mosaics (shed) 

Craft group 
Games night 



 
 

 
 

Thursday 17th      
 

 
9:45am 

1:00pm 

Bellbrook Singers 

Moreen’s Movies 

Hairdresser/Massage 

 

Friday 18th                                                                                                                                 
 

 
 

7:45am 
9:00am 
1:30pm 
4:30pm 

Water aerobics 

Water aerobics 
Hairdresser/Massage 

Happy Hour 

  

Saturday 19th  
 

 
1:30pm Line dancing 

Sunday 20th   
 

 
 

9:am 
2:30pm 

Bowls 
Chatter & Mix 

  

Monday 21st                               Birthday 
 9:00 am 

11:00 am 

2:00 pm 

2:00m 

8:00 pm 

Water aerobics 

Line Dancing 

Coffee Club 

500 Club 

Movies 

  

Tuesday 22nd     
 

 
By Appointment 

10:00am 

10:00am 

1:30PM 

Hairdresser 

Tai Chi 

Stitch'n'Bitch 

Carpet bowls 

   

Wednesday 23rd      
 

 
7:00am 

10:00am 

10:30am 

1:30pm 

2:00pm 
7:00pm 

Water aerobics 

Bus 

Garden Group 

Mosaics (shed) 

Craft group 
Games night 

Thursday 24th    
 

 
 

9:45am 

1:00pm 

Bellbrook Singers 

Moreen’s Movies 
Hairdresser/Massage 



 
 

 
 

Friday 25th  
 7:45am 

9:00am 

1:30pm 

4:30pm 

Water aerobics 
Water aerobics 
Hairdresser/Massage 
Happy Hour 

 

Saturday 26th    
 

 
1:30pm Line dancing 

Sunday 27th   
 9:am 

2:30pm 

Bowls 

Chatter & Mix 
  

Monday 28th                                                                                                                                                      
 

 
 

9:00 am 

11:00 am 

2:00 pm 

2:00m 

8:00 pm 

Water aerobics 

Line Dancing 

Coffee Club 

500 Club 

Movies 

  

Tuesday 29th  
 

 
By Appointment 

10:00am 

10:00am 

1:30PM 

Hairdresser 

Tai Chi 

Stitch'n'Bitch 

Carpet bowls 

 

Wednesday 30th   
 

 
7:00am 

10:00am 

10:30am 

1:30pm 

2:00pm 
7:00pm 

Water aerobics 

Bus 

Garden Group 

Mosaics (shed) 

Craft group 
Games night 

Thursday 31st   
 

 
9:45am 

1:00pm 

Bellbrook Singers 

Moreen’s Movies 

Hairdresser/Massage 

  

 

 

 


