

TYPICAL ACTIVITIES CALENDAR

Tuesday 1st	Time	Activity	Birthday
	By Appointment	Hairdresser	
	10:00aM	Tai Chi	
	10:00aM	Stitch'n'Bitch	
	1:30PM	Carpet bowls	
Wednesday 2nd			
	7:00am	Water aerobics	
	10:00aM	Bus	
	10:30am	Garden Group	
	1:30pm	Mosaics (shed)	
	2:00pm	Craft group	
	7:oopm	Games night	
Thursday 3rd			
	9:45am	Bellbrook Singers	
	1:00pm	Moreen's Movies	
		Hairdresser/Massage	
Friday 4th			
	7:45am	Water Awrobics	
	9:ooam	Water aerobics	
	1:30pm	Hairdresser/Massage	
	4:30pm	Happy Hour	
Saturday 5th			
, 5.	1:30pm	Line dancing	
Sunday 6th			
	9:am	Bowls	
	2:30pm	Chatter & Mix	
Monday 7 th			
	9:00 am	Water aerobics	
	11:00 am	Line Dancing	
	2:00 pm	Coffee Club	
	2:00M	500 Club	
	8:oo pm	Movies	
Tuesday 8th			
	By Appointment	Hairdresser	
	10:00am	Tai Chi	
	10:00am	Stitch'n'Bitch	
	1:30PM	Carpet bowls	
			COUNTRY CLUB





Wednesday 9th		
	7:00am	Water aerobics
	10:00am	Bus
	10:30am	Garden Group
	1:30pm	Mosaics (shed)
	2:00pm	Craft group
	7:00pm	Games night
Thursday 10th		
,	9:45am	Bellbrook Singers
	1:00pm	Moreen's Movies
		Hairdresser/Massage
Friday 11th		
	7:45am	Water aerobics
	9:ooam	Water aerobics
	1:30pm	Hairdresser/Massage
	4:3opm	Happy Hour
Saturday 12th		
,	1:30pm	Line dancing
Sunday 13th		
	9:am	Bowls
	2:30pm	Chatter & Mix
Monday 14th		
	9:00 am	Water aerobics
	11:00 am	Line Dancing
	2:00 pm	Coffee Club
	2:00M	500 Club
	8:oo pm	Movies
Tuesday 15th		
	By Appointment	Hairdresser
	10:00am	Tai Chi
	10:00am	Stitch'n'Bitch
	1:30PM	Carpet bowls
Wednesday 16th		
	7:00am	Water aerobics
	10:00am	Bus
	10:30am	Garden Group
	1:30pm	Mosaics (shed)
	2:00pm	Craft group
	7:00pm	Games night



BELLBROOK GARDENS

Thursday 17th			
	9:45am	Bellbrook Singers	
	1:00pm	Moreen's Movies	
		Hairdresser/Massage	
		-	
Friday 18th			
	7:45am	Water aerobics	
	9:00am	Water aerobics	
	1:30pm	Hairdresser/Massage	
	4:3opm	Happy Hour	
Saturday 19th			
	1:30pm	Line dancing	
Sunday 20th			
	9:am	Bowls	
	2:30pm	Chatter & Mix	
Monday at st			Birthday
Monday 21st		Materia cuchica	Birthday
	9:00 am	Water aerobics	
	11:00 am	Line Dancing	
	2:00 pm	Coffee Club	
	2:00M	500 Club	
Tuesday, sand	8:oo pm	Movies	
Tuesday 22nd	D. A istance	11.2.4	
	By Appointment	Hairdresser	
	10:00am	Tai Chi	
	10:00am	Stitch'n'Bitch	
	1:30PM	Carpet bowls	
Wednesday 23rd			
	7:00am	Water aerobics	
	10:00am	Bus	
	10:30am	Garden Group	
	1:30pm	Mosaics (shed)	
	2:00pm	Craft group	
	7:00pm	Games night	
Thursday 24th			
	9:45am	Bellbrook Singers	
	1:00pm	Moreen's Movies	
		Hairdresser/Massage	



BELLBROOK GARDENS

Friday 25th		
	7:45am 9:ooam 1:30pm 4:30pm	Water aerobics Water aerobics Hairdresser/Massage Happy Hour
Saturday 26th		
	1:30pm	Line dancing
Sunday 27th		
	9:am 2:30pm	Bowls Chatter & Mix
Monday 28th		
	9:00 am 11:00 am 2:00 pm 2:00m 8:00 pm	Water aerobics Line Dancing Coffee Club 500 Club Movies
Tuesday 29th	·	
	By Appointment 10:00am 10:00am 1:30PM	Hairdresser Tai Chi Stitch'n'Bitch Carpet bowls
Wednesday 30th		
	7:00am 10:00am 10:30am 1:30pm 2:00pm 7:00pm	Water aerobics Bus Garden Group Mosaics (shed) Craft group Games night
Thursday 31st		
	9:45am 1:00pm	Bellbrook Singers Moreen's Movies Hairdresser/Massage

